Box Score Report Whitefish Bay Boys Varsity Football @ Slinger Boys Varsity Football - 8/17/2018 7:00 PM

BOX SCORE

Team 1 2 3 4 T

Whitefish Bay 7 0 0 0 7

Slinger 6 8 0 0 14

SCORINGPLAYS

Team Quarter Time Scoring Play WHI  SLI

Slinger 1 06:29 #3 Daniel Breuer pass complete to #24 Hayden Wagner for 28 yards. 0 6
Touchdown! (Point after kick by #87 Taylor Ulesich no good)

Whitefish 1 02:14 #7 Jack Stecker runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #17 Jared 7 6

Bay Peters good)

Slinger 2 07:10 #17 Travis Dufour runs for 3 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion run by 7 14

#17 Travis Dufour good)




TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Whitefish Bay
215

59

3.6

50

165
43
3.8

50

00:27:18

14
11

2

1

5/16 (31.3%)

0/4 (0.0%)

Slinger
141

40

35

28

113
32
3.5

28

00:20:06

0
219 (22.2%)

1/1 (100.0%)

PASSING - WHITEASH BAY

PASSING- SLINGER

Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int

7 Jack 3 16 50 0 0
Stecker

Name Cmp
3 Daniel 1
Breuer

Yds D

28 1

Int




RUSHING - WHITEASH BAY

RUSHING - SLINGER

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD

3 Drew 27 121 45 0 5Jeraed 19 65 3.4 0

Garcia Lighthizer

7 Jack 10 44 4.4 1 17 Travis 9 29 3.2 1

Stecker Dufour

18 Tim 4 7 1.8 0 3 Daniel 3 19 6.3 0

Nelson Breuer

Team 1 -2 -2.0 0 2 Jake 1 0 0.0 0
Bernarde

26 1 -5 -5.0 0

Michael

Kauffman

RECHVING - WHITEASH BAY RECHVING - SLINGER

Name Rec Yds Avg D Name Rec Yds Avg TD

9 Jayden 3 50 16.7 0 24 1 28 28.0 1

Jackson Hayden
Wagner

DEFENSE - WHITEASH BAY DEFENSE - SLINGER

Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int

29 lan 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 1

Moret

21 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 2

Russell

Enea

KICKING - WHITEASH BAY KICKING - SLINGER

Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts

17 Jared O 0 1 1 87 Taylor 0 0 0 0

Peters Ulesich

PUNTING - WHITEASH BAY PUNTING - SLINGER

Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120

65 Jacob 3 103 34.3 0 3 Daniel 4 217 54.3 3

Donovan Breuer

26 2 45 225 0

Michael

Kauffman

PUNT RETURNS - WHITEASH BAY PUNT RETURNS - SLINGER

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
5Jeraed 1 13 13.0 0

Lighthizer




KICKOFF RETURNS - WHITEASH BAY

KICKOFF RETURNS - SLINGER

Name Att Yds
26 3 54
Michael

Kauffman

Avg

18.0

TD

Name Att Yds
5Jeraed 2 18
Lighthizer

Avg

9.0

TD
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