BOX SCORE					
Team	1	2	3	4	Т
Whitefish Bay	7	0	0	0	7
Slinger	6	8	0	0	14

SCORINGP	SCORING PLAYS							
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	WHI	SLI			
Slinger	1	06:29	#3 Daniel Breuer pass complete to #24 Hayden Wagner for 28 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #87 Taylor Ulesich no good)	0	6			
Whitefish Bay	1	02:14	#7 Jack Stecker runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #17 Jared Peters good)	7	6			
Slinger	2	07:10	#17 Travis Dufour runs for 3 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion run by #17 Travis Dufour good)	7	14			

TEAM STAT COMPARISON					
	Whitefish Bay	Slinger			
Total Offense	215	141			
Number of Plays	59	40			
Yards per Play	3.6	3.5			
Passing	50	28			
Completions - Attempts	3 - 16	1 - 8			
Yards per Pass	16.7	28.0			
Touchdowns - Interceptions	0 - 0	1 - 3			
Rushing	165	113			
Rushing Attempts	43	32			
Yards per Rush	3.8	3.5			
Receiving	50	28			
Receiving Completions	3	1			
Yards per Catch	16.7	28.0			
Penalties - Yards	3 - 15	4 - 50			
Turnovers	0	3			
Fumbles - Lost	2 - 0	0 - 0			
Interceptions Thrown	0	3			
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	5 - 29.6	4 - 54.3			
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	0 - 0			
Time of Possession	00:27:18	00:20:06			
Downs					
First Downs	14	7			
First Downs - Rushing	11	6			
First Downs - Passing	2	1			
First Downs - Penalties	1	0			
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	5/16 (31.3%)	2/9 (22.2%)			
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	0/4 (0.0%)	1/1 (100.0%)			

PASSING-WHITEFISH BAY					
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int
7 Jack Stecker	3	16	50	0	0

PASSING-SLINGER						
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
3 Daniel Breuer	1	8	28	1	3	

RUSHING-WHITERSH BAY					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
3 Drew Garcia	27	121	4.5	0	
7 Jack Stecker	10	44	4.4	1	
18 Tim Nelson	4	7	1.8	0	
Team	1	-2	-2.0	0	
26 Michael Kauffman	1	-5	-5.0	0	

RUSHING-SLINGER					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
5 Jeraed Lighthizer	19	65	3.4	0	
17 Travis Dufour	9	29	3.2	1	
3 Daniel Breuer	3	19	6.3	0	
2 Jake Bernarde	1	0	0.0	0	

RECEIVING - WHITEFISH BAY					
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD	
9 Jayden Jackson	3	50	16.7	0	

RECEIVING - SLINGER						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
24 Hayden Wagner	1	28	28.0	1		

DEPENSE - WHITEFISH BAY						
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int
29 lan Moret	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1
21 Russell Enea	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	2

DEFENSE - SLINGER						
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int

KICKING-WHITERSH BAY					
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts	
17 Jared Peters	0	0	1	1	

KICKING-SLINGER					
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts	
87 Taylor Ulesich	0	0	0	0	

PUNTING - WHITEFISH BAY					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
65 Jacob Donovan	3	103	34.3	0	
26 Michael Kauffman	2	45	22.5	0	

PUNTING-SLINGER					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
3 Daniel Breuer	4	217	54.3	3	

PUNT RETURNS - WHITEHSH BAY					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	

PUNT RETURNS - SLINGER				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
5 Jeraed Lighthizer	1	13	13.0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - WHITEFISH BAY				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
26 Michael Kauffman	3	54	18.0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - SLINGER				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
5 Jeraed Lighthizer	2	18	9.0	0